Uitslagenlijst Kopjesloop
Delft - Zondag 11 februari 2024

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Lieva Weinert Delft 7:54
2 Jinte Los Delft 7:55

012, 1KM
Plaats Naam

1 Alexander Borneman
2 Noel Weinert

Plaats Naam

1 Katja Borneman
2 Phileine van der Stijl
3 Lotte Pols

Plaats Naam

1 Thomas Pereira Horta
2 Rian Bersee
3 Michael Kerkhof
4 Thomas Boxman
5 Joey van der Meijde
6 Adam Lipinski
7 Wilco Jacobs
8 Bart Dikken
9 Luke Braakman
10 Tijn De Blauw
11 Marijn Hillenius
12 Bas Vernooij
13 Sam van den Eijk
14 Bas Binnendijk
15 Bert Koster
16 Rob Holtkamp
17 Thom Frielink
18 Ruud Fabrie
19 Bas Dijkgraaf
20 Sherman Kunst
21 Gertjan van Elleswijk
22 John van Zweeden
23 Joost van Giesen
24 Raoul Mulder
25 Kimo Corashuis
26 appie beekhuizen
27 Oscar Vernooij
28 Janos Benjamin Antal
29 Jaques van Kleef
30 Martien de Koning
31 Niels Borneman
32 Dick Epema
33 Gerard van Maarschalkerweerd
34 Ben Olsthoorn
35 Ruud Smits
36 Jan Passchier
37 Hans de Groot
38 F Hengeveld
39 Martin Appel
40 Frans van de Ende
41 Geer Pronk
42 Andre Biesheuvel

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Nootdorp
Delft

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Nootdorp
Den Haag
Delfgauw

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

De Koplopers
Delft
Hoogvliet
Sparta
Spijkenisse
Den Haag
Haag Atletiek

Rotterdam Atletiek

Den Haag
Haag Atletiek
Leidschendam
AV '40
Bergschenhoek
AV '47

Nederlandse Triathlon Bonc

De Koplopers
Haag Atletiek
Delft

Haag Atletiek
Spijkenisse
Haag Atletiek
Naaldwijk

the Hague Road Runners

Rotterdam

the Hague Road Runners

Sparta

Den Haag
Delft
Nootdorp

AV '40

Haag Atletiek
De Lier

Delft

Haag Atletiek
De Koplopers
Nootdorp
Rijswijk
Naaldwijk
Den Haag
Haag Atletiek

4:22
5:54

4:38
4:47
5:50

17:30
17:55
18:09
18:48
19:46
19:59
21:16
21:19
21:37
21:47
21:50
22:13
22:20
22:23
22:29
22:33
22:36
23:09
23:34
23:47
23:57
24:19
24:21
24:38
24:44
24:48
25:01
25:03
25:19
25:24
25:27
25:35
25:51
26:25
26:41
26:54
27:03
27:55
28:02
28:31
28:34
28:45
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Uitslagenlijst Kopjesloop
Delft - Zondag 11 februari 2024

Plaats Naam

1 Koen Kuipers

De Koplopers

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
43 Bart Cuperus Delft 29:51
44 Ron Bruyns Leidschendam 30:03
45 Erik Leeuwarden Fortuna 30:04
46 Carel Knoester Haag Atletiek 30:31
47 Theo Herman Delft 31:27
48 Murilo Bossa Leiden 32:09
49 Aad Versteeg Delft 32:24
50 Leo Boekestijn De Lier 32:24
51 Jan Nijeboer Den Haag 32:24
52 Theo van Mierle Wassenaar 32:46
53 Bert Wentink Haag Atletiek 32:54
54 Fred van Hemert 33:41
55 Pierre Tissot van Patot Haag Atletiek 34:54
56 Hans Schilperoord Rijswijk 35:50
57 Jan Wassink Haag Atletiek 36:59
58 Rudi de Reuver Utrecht 37:16
59 Peter de Valois Zoetermeer 37:27
60 Paul Slijpen the Hague Road Runners 39:37
61 Niro van Adrichem De Lier 40:08
62 Aad van der Maat Den Haag 42:01
63 Albert Kerklaan De Koplopers 42:56
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Virginia Levrini the Hague Road Runners 21:55

2 Bo Bish Haag Atletiek 23:02

3 llse Houtman Haag Atletiek 23:12

4 Martina Mesu De Koplopers 23:15

5 Ellen Oostvogel Haag Atletiek 23:43

6 Julie van Giesen Delft 24:41

7 Jeanette Vink Nootdorp 26:01

8 Hester Van Leeuwen the Hague Road Runners 26:25

9 Petra Vos PAC 26:50
10 Dieneke Van der Waal the Hague Road Runners 27:10
11 Aletta van der Steege De Koplopers 27:39
12 Karin Koster AV '47 27:53
13 Feyoena Meijer Den Haag 28:53
14 Hanneke Spaargaren Alphen aan den Rijn 29:32
15 Hannie de Jong Fortuna 30:05
16 Marrit Terpstra-Los De Koplopers 30:26
17 Ludy Buit the Hague Road Runners 30:29
18 Quirine Mudde Pijnacker 30:38
19 Maiwenn Heijbers Delft 30:45
20 Rianne Schneider Delft 30:46
21 Jolanda Messerschmidt the Hague Road Runners 31:36
22 Gabriella Moraes Leiden 32:09
23 Annelies Boekestijn Clingendael Run & Walk 32:22
24 Marijke Stoker Heerenveen 34:26
25 Marianne Snijders AV '40 35:30
26 Nell Eichhorn Waterweg 36:21
27 Eva Mattern Haag Atletiek 36:56
28 Gerda Idsinga Sparta 38:38
29 Arienne van der Hilst Delft 39:13
30 Jolanda Dessens Delft 42:53
31 Heidi van Zijl Scheveningen 48:04

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

31:43
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Uitslagenlijst Kopjesloop
Delft - Zondag 11 februari 2024

Plaats Naam
2 Jurre Keizers
3 Boris ter Bals
4 Guido van Doorn
5 Joury Kuiper
6 rich costelloe
7 Joost van de Venne
8 Eddy Roodakker
9 Stefan Claessens
10 Lion van Egmond
11 Marijn Abbbenhuijs
12 Maarten Bening
13 Tim Baas
14 Erik Scheers
15 Huub Redegeld
16 Jordi Hoek
17 Jochem sprenger
18 Chris Walinga
19 Dave Boselie
20 Olaf van Campenhout
21 Alex de Vries
22 William Steenbergen
23 Mattijs van Dulkenraad
24 Jelle Roozenburg
25 Jasper van Orpen
26 Joost Schellevis

27 Michel van de Luitgaarden

28 Koen de Jong

29 Rob van Velzen
30 Jeroen Koelewijn
31 Hans Van Rossum
32 Maurits Vos

33 Jim Hoft

34 Erwin Blaauw

35 Erwin van harten
36 Eddy Doorschodt
37 Rodolphe Blaise
38 Andre Dubbeld
39 Mervyn Eversteijn
40 Paul Boeren

41 Willem Scheffer
42 Maarten Bijl

43 Paul Verhoeven

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

De Koplopers 33:29
the Hague Road Runners 34:55
Haag Atletiek 35:30
the Hague Road Runners 35:34
Sparta 35:59
the Hague Road Runners 36:00
the Hague Road Runners 36:01
the Hague Road Runners 36:16
Deventer 36:33
Delft 36:36
Haag Atletiek 36:44
the Hague Road Runners 36:45
Haag Atletiek 37:24
the Hague Road Runners 37:45
Haag Atletiek 37:51
Haag Atletiek 37:52
Sparta 38:07
the Hague Road Runners 38:10
Den Haag 38:25
the Hague Road Runners 38:33
Sparta 39:04
Sparta 39:15
De Koplopers 39:32
Rotterdam Running Ambassadors39:38
De Koplopers 39:56
Sparta 40:15
the Hague Road Runners 40:45
Rotterdam Running Ambassadors40:53
Haag Atletiek 41:20
Rotterdam Running Ambassadors41:36
Haag Atletiek 41:39
Haag Atletiek 42:16
Sparta 42:29
Rotterdam 42:38
Haag Atletiek 42:50
Haag Atletiek 43:29
Sparta 43:41

43:42
Sparta 43:47
Haag Atletiek 44:06

Rotterdam Running Ambas: 44:48
Rotterdam Running Ambassadorst4:51

44 Maarten van den Oever Sparta 45:13
45 Niels de Graaf the Hague Road Runners 45:33
46 Nathan Nijdam Sparta 45:40
47 Ronald Hofschreuder the Hague Road Runners 46:10
48 Herman Tijsen Sparta 46:26
49 Joeri Post Rotterdam Running Ambassadors46:37
50 Jose Luis Romen Escobar Sparta 47:11
51 Niels Kaptein Haag Atletiek 47:25
52 Richard van Hemert Rijswijk 47:25
53 Rob Delfgauw Haag Atletiek 47:34
54 Hans Bartman Rotterdam Running Ambas: 47:56
55 Adrie Straathof Delft 48:12
56 Dirk Krull Haag Atletiek 48:20
57 GJ Prins De Koplopers 48:22
58 Rutger van der Stijl the Hague Road Runners 48:27
59 Reinoud van Soest Zoetermeer 48:28
60 Wim Bierbooms DELFT 48:31
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Uitslagenlijst Kopjesloop
Delft - Zondag 11 februari 2024

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
61 Marcel van Drunen Den Haag 48:32
62 Niek Joanknecht Sparta 49:20
63 Marty Messerschmidt the Hague Road Runners 49:32
64 Ruud Nobel Haag Atletiek 49:44
65 Piet de Jonge Haag Atletiek 50:04
66 Ronald De Blauw Den Haag 50:13
67 Hein Philipse the Hague Road Runners 50:18
68 Marlon Voorn Sparta 50:32
69 Arie van der Spoel Haag Atletiek 51:23
70 Jos Toth De Koplopers 51:51
71 Koos Gorel Den Haag 51:54
72 Jeroen Bronkhorst Sparta 52:26
73 Anno Govers Haag Atletiek 53:08
74 Frank Van Heijningen the Hague Road Runners 53:34
75 Nazib Monorath Haag Atletiek 53:55
76 Pim Dumans Rotterdam 53:57
77 Hans Doornbos Haag Atletiek 54:25
78 Rien de Wolff Voorburg 54:32
79 Rick de Klerk Den Haag 55:32
80 Eric Melse Sparta 55:34
81 Martin van den Bijllaardt Zoetermeer 55:58
82 Christopher Harris the Hague Road Runners 57:15
83 Marco Wolf De Koplopers 57:35
84 martijn Kooman the Hague Road Runners 58:01
85 harald Wennekendonk Haag Atletiek 58:26
86 jan groeneveld the Hague Road Runners 58:32
87 lzaak Luteijn the Hague Road Runners 1:00:39
88 Wim Kloosterman Haag Atletiek 1:02:03
89 Maarten Limburg De Koplopers 1:02:04
90 Albert Bretveld De Koplopers 1:03:46
91 Jan van der Wal 1:05:13
92 Jos Mascini Amsterdam 1:09:16
93 Paul Wobbe Haag Atletiek 1:11:08
94 Peter Puite Haag Atletiek 1:12:06

V10, 10KM

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Mirjam Graat the Hague Road Runners 42:22
2 Helmie Ramakers Haag Atletiek 44:00
3 Arlette WERNER the Hague Road Runners 44:36
4 Cynthia Ghijsels Haag Atletiek 45:10
5 Fenna de Koning Leidschendam 45:36
6 Sara Franke the Hague Road Runners 45:55
7 Kaat Blaisse the Hague Road Runners 46:38
8 Noa van 't Hoog Poeldijk 46:58
9 Karin van Gorp Haag Atletiek 47:10
10 Isa de Kluis Zoetermeer 48:48
11 Corina Voorn De Koplopers 48:49
12 Willy Bakker the Hague Road Runners 49:47

13 Suzanne Boersma

Rotterdam Running Ambassadors50:16

14 Jose Willemse the Hague Road Runners 50:35
15 Jolanda Van Leeuwen the Hague Road Runners 52:44
16 Laura van halvoirt Rotterdam Running Ambas: 53:37
17 Miriam Kunst Klop Haag Atletiek 54:12
18 Ellen Melse Sparta 55:06
19 Janine Kloosterman Haag Atletiek 55:32
20 Hilde Slingerland Haag Atletiek 55:40
21 Olwyn Van Oeffelen Haag Atletiek 55:45
22 Gerda Zijp Haag Atletiek 56:24
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Uitslagenlijst Kopjesloop
Delft - Zondag 11 februari 2024

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

23 Sacha van Zanen the Hague Road Runners 57:53
24 Antoinette Jans the Hague Road Runners 59:17
25 Marjorie de Heer Waterweg 59:32
26 Karin Bakker the Hague Road Runners 1:00:20
27 Lenie Hoogweg Zoetermeer 1:00:29
28 Remke den Bremer Den Haag 1:02:24
29 Quirine van der Salm AV '40 1:05:13
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